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The Insurance Institute of Perth and Dundee CII Diploma Programme

The course 
All workshops will be delivered in Perth on the dates specified below, and attendance at all workshops is mandatory unless agreed in advance and are full day sessions:

Please note that due to the avoidance or possibility of plagiarism there will be no slides or notes available from the trainer for any sessions, therefore delegates must attend in person. 
	
DiplomaM93 Commercial Property & BI  	
Session 1	Wednesday 1 December 2021
Session 2	Wednesday 22 December 2021
Session 3	Monday 24 January 2022
Session 4  	Friday 18th February 2022
				
	
M85 Claims Practice 	 
Session 1	Monday 28th March 2022
Session 2	Tuesday 21st April 2022 
Session 3	Tuesday 31st May 2022
Session 4	Friday 17th June 2022
M92 Insurance business and finance    	 
Session 1	Friday 25th November 2022
Session 2	Friday 16th December 2022
Session 3	Friday 20th January 2023
Session 4	Monday 20th February 2023
M05 Insurance Law   	 
Session 1	Wednesday 20th July 2022
Session 2	Friday 26th August 2022
Session 3	Monday 19th September 2022
Session 4	Monday 24th October 2022
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